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Conducted 05/25/22 - 05/29/22
1091 Respondents

* Likely General Election Voters

* Response Rate: 1.45%

* Margin of Error: 2.9%
 Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%

* Methodology: TheTrafalgarGroup.org/Polling-Methodology
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Teachers — Carrying Firearms

Do you believe that preventing properly trained school teachers and school staff Eﬂs__ CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
from carrying a firearm makes schools more or less dangerous?

Much more dangerous

Somewhat more dangerous

57.5% More dangerous
Somewhat less dangerous 30.8% Less dangerous

Much less dangerous
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TRAFA

Teachers — Carrying Firearms (Democrat)

Do you believe that preventing properly trained school teachers and school staff CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
from carrying a firearm makes schools more or less dangerous?

Much more dangerous

Somewhat more dangerous

48.2% More dangerous
Somewhat less dangerous 41.3% Less dangerous

Much less dangerous
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Teachers — Carrying Firearms (GOP)

Do you believe that preventing properly trained school teachers and school staff Eﬂs__ CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
from carrying a firearm makes schools more or less dangerous?

Much more dangerous

Somewhat more dangerous

67.5% More dangerous
Somewhat less dangerous 19.4% Less dangerous

Much less dangerous
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Teachers — Carrying Firearms (No Party/Other) )

Do you believe that preventing properly trained school teachers and school staff Eﬂs__ CONVENTION of STATES ACTION
from carrying a firearm makes schools more or less dangerous?

Much more dangerous

Somewhat more dangerous 21.9%

57.1% More dangerous
Somewhat less dangerous 31.6% Less dangerous

Much less dangerous
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TRAFA

Ethnicity Participation
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Hispanic

Other -}.1%
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Party Participation

BOS== coNVENTION of STATES ACTION

Democratic

Republican

Non-Partisan/Other
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Female
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COSA May #2 Party Crosstabs

Do you believe that preventing properly trained school teachers and school staff from carrying a firearm makes schools more or less dangerous?

Party

Total Democrat No Party/Other Republican

Much more dangerous
Column % 37.4% 27.8% 35.2% 49.5%

Somewhat more dangerous
Column % 20.1% 20.4% 21.9% 18.0%

Somewhat less dangerous
Column % 8.7% 8.7% 11.3% 6.2%

Much less dangerous
Column % 22.1% 32.6% 20.3% 13.2%

Not sure

Column % 11.6% 10.5% 11.3% 13.1%



COSA May #2 AgeGender Crosstabs

Do you believe that preventing properly trained school teachers and school staff from carrying a firearm makes schools more or less dangerous?

Age Group Gender

Total 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-64 65+ Total Female Male

Much more dangerous
Column % 37.4% 61.8% 31.0% 35.3% 38.4% 37.0% 37.4% 36.1% 38.9%

Somewhat more dangerous
Column % 20.1% 0.0% 24.8% 23.7% 21.6% 16.6% 20.1% 18.6% 21.8%

Somewhat less dangerous
Column % 8.7% 21.0% 6.8% 0.0% 7.5% 14.0% 8.7% 9.9% 7.2%

Much less dangerous
Column % 22.1% 0.0% 11.7% 41.0% 20.4% 24.3% 22.1% 24.0% 20.0%

Not sure

Column % 11.6% 17.2% 25.7% 0.0% 12.1% 8.1% 11.6% 11.3% 12.0%



COSA May #2 Ethnicity Crosstabs

Do you believe that preventing properly trained school teachers and school staff from carrying a firearm makes schools more or less dangerous?

Ethnicity

Total Asian Black Hispanic Other White

Much more dangerous
Column % 37.4% 4.1% 53.6% 21.0% 33.8% 38.6%

Somewhat more dangerous
Column % 20.1% 14.3% 19.6% 25.2% 18.4% 20.0%

Somewhat less dangerous
Column % 8.7% 3.8% 9.3% 8.7% 24.8% 8.6%

Much less dangerous
Column % 22.1% 32.5% 13.0% 18.0% 8.9% 23.7%

Not sure

Column % 11.6% 45.2% 4.5% 27.0% 14.1% 9.2%



	COSA TeacherFirearms Poll Report 0531.pdf
	Pages from Binder4-2.pdf



